Violence Against Women -- Subcommittee Recommendations

08-Oct-2019

Grant No.
VAWA Courts

20-R4161VA19 Supreme Court

VAWA Discretionary

20-X9393VA19 Alexandria
20-R4193VAL9 Attorney General

Location

Jurisdiction

State

Program Category SubTotal:

City
State

20-U3523VA19 Bedford Dom Violence Other

20-X9371VA19 Chesterfield

County

20-X9388VA19 Council of Community Other
20-K6164VA19 Dept. of Crim Just Svcs State
20-X9333VA19 Fairfax County Office  Other

20-X9369VA19 George Mason Univ
20-W9848VA19 Prince William
20-D6046VA19 The James House
20-R4192VA19 Va Sexual & Dom
20-D4537VA18 Va Sexual & Dom

VAWA Law Enforcement
20-P4704VA19 Augusta
20-Y9215VA19 Bristol
20-12704VA19 Buchanan
20-Q4437VA19 Campbell
20-12697VA19 Caroline
20-W9845VA19 Chesterfield

School
County
Other
Other
Other

Program Category SubTotal:

County
City

County
County
County
County

20-J6165VA19 Dept. of Crim Just Svcs State

20-W9836VA19 Fairfax
20-U3521VA19 Floyd
20-Q4439VA19 Franklin

County
County
County

Agency

Supreme Court

Local Administration
Attorney General
Local Administration
Local Administration
Priv/NonProfit

Dept., Crim Just Svcs
Local Administration
University

Local Administration
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit

Sheriff's Office
Police Dept

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept

Dept., Crim Just Svcs
Police Dept

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

DCJS Funds

$155,187
$155,187

$42,376
$40,652
$12,591
$38,926
$13,318
$6,460
$65,404
$38,087
$31,235
$40,000
$19,443
$253,578

$602,070

$15,234
$21,771
$49,738
$31,783
$47,299
$35,197
$26,129
$39,745
$31,000
$35,390

$ Requested

Local

$51,729
$51,729

$64,568
$13,551
$4,197
$12,975
$4,439
$2,153
$21,801
$12,696
$28,366
$0
$6,481
$84,526

$255,753

$7,070
$7,259
$0
$10,594
$0
$11,732
$8,710
$13,248
$20,711
$11,797

Total

$206,916
$206,916

$106,944
$54,203
$16,788
$51,901
$17,757
$8,316
$87,205
$50,783
$59,601
$40,000
$25,924
$338,104

$857,526

$22,304
$29,028
$49,738
$42,377
$47,299
$46,929
$34,839
$52,993
$51,711
$47,187

$ Recommended

DCJS Funds Local
$155,187 $51,729
$155,187 $51,729

$42,376 $64,568
$40,652 $13,521
$12,591 $4,197
$38,926 $12,975
$13,318 $4,439
$6,460 $2,153
$65,404 $21,801
$38,087 $12,696
$31,235 $28,366
$40,000 $13,333
$19,443 $6,481
$253,578 $84,526
$602,070 $269,056
$15,234 $7,070
$21,771 $7,257
$49,738 $0
$31,783 $10,594
$47,299 $0
$35,197 $11,732
$26,129 $8,710
$39,745 $13,248
$31,000 $20,711
$35,390 $11,797

Total

$206,916
$206,916

$106,944
$54,173
$16,788
$51,901
$17,757
$8,613
$87,205
$50,783
$59,601
$53,333
$25,924
$338,104

$871,126

$22,304
$29,028
$49,738
$42,377
$47,299
$46,929
$34,839
$52,993
$51,711
$47,187



Program Category SubTotal:

Grant No. Location Jurisdiction

20-E3245VA19 Harrisonburg City
20-E3247VA19 Lancaster County
20-K6137VA19 Lawrenceville Town
20-U3496VA19 Lee County
20-R4160VA19 Mecklenburg County
20-E3242VA19 Patrick County
20-V3153VA19 Roanoke City
20-W9831VA19 Rockbridge County
20-P4705VA19 Russell County
20-U3520VA19 Scott County
20-R4145VA19 Va CWealth Univ School
20-T3717VA19 Washington County
20-V3131VA19 Wise County
VAWA Prosecution

20-X9342VA19 Alexandria City
20-V3161VA19 Augusta County
20-K6138VA19 Caroline County
20-X9413VA19 Charlottesville City
20-X9370VA19 Chesterfield County
20-Q4438VA19 Clarke County
20-X9389VA19 Culpeper County
20-M5462VA19 C'wealth's Attrny Svcs — State
20-X9336VVA19 Gloucester County
20-X9367VA19 Hampton City
20-X9425VA19 Isle of Wight County
20-X9412VA19 James City County
20-D6047VA19 King William County
20-X9360VA19 Louisa County
20-K6141VA19 Lynchburg City
20-Y9223VA19 Norfolk City

Agency

Police Dept
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Univ Admin
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Local Administration
Local Administration
Local Administration
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attny Svcs
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
Local Administration
Local Administration
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny

DCJS Funds

$40,000
$34,228
$35,762
$36,056
$42,920
$40,000
$28,193
$31,787
$24,882
$27,544
$82,263
$27,811
$24,950

$809,682

$70,803
$31,020
$22,155
$38,336
$58,405
$28,053
$36,638
$64,545
$41,174
$64,801
$23,096
$28,372
$35,000
$27,350
$60,449
$86,392

$ Requested
Local

$26,933
$11,409
$28,596
$0
$35,771
$13,333
$9,398
$10,596
$32,146
$14,382
$24,315
$13,704
$29,607

$341,311

$23,601
$20,418

$7,385
$17,420
$19,469

$9,351
$12,213
$21,515
$13,725
$31,505

$7,699
$31,407
$11,942

$9,117
$20,150
$28,797

Total

$66,933
$45,637
$65,358
$36,056
$78,691
$53,333
$37,591
$42,383
$57,028
$41,926
$106,578
$41,515
$54,557

$1,151,991

$94,404
$51,438
$29,540
$54,730
$77,874
$37,404
$48,851
$86,060
$54,899
$96,306
$30,795
$59,779
$46,942
$36,467
$80,599
$115,189

DCJS Funds

$40,000
$34,228
$35,762
$36,056
$42,920
$40,000
$28,193
$31,787
$24,882
$27,544
$82,263
$27,811
$24,950

$809,682

$70,803
$31,020
$22,155
$38,336
$58,405
$28,053
$36,638
$64,545
$41,174
$64,801
$23,096
$28,372
$35,000
$27,350
$60,449
$86,392

$ Recommended
Local

$26,933
$11,409
$28,596
$12,019
$35,771
$13,333

$9,398
$10,596
$32,146
$14,382
$24,315
$13,704
$29,607

$353,328

$23,601
$20,418

$7,385
$17,420
$19,469

$9,351
$12,213
$21,515
$13,725
$31,505

$7,699
$31,407
$11,942

$9,117
$20,150
$28,797

Total

$66,933
$45,637
$64,358
$48,075
$78,691
$53,333
$37,591
$42,383
$57,028
$41,926
$106,578
$41,515
$54,557

$1,163,010

$94,404
$51,438
$29,540
$55,756
$77,874
$37,404
$48,851
$86,060
$54,899
$96,306
$30,795
$59,779
$46,942
$36,467
$80,599
$115,189
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$ Requested

Grant No. Location Jurisdiction Agency DCJS Funds Local
20-X9349VA19 Rockingham County  Local Administration $22,520 $7,507
20-W9824VA19 Suffolk City CWealth Attrny $56,650 $18,883
20-W9826VVA19 Tazewell County  CWealth Attrny $27,584 $19,219
20-Y9206VA19 Wythe County CWealth Attrny $24,919 $17,126
20-Y9228VA19 York County  CWealth Attrny $27,366 $9,122

Program Category SubTotal: $875,628 $357,571

VAWA Victims Services

20-H3046VA19 Abuse Alternatives, Inc. Other Priv/NonProfit $53,195 $0
20-H3044VA19 Action in Community — Other Priv/NonProfit $34,887 $0
20-V3157VA19 Action in Community  Other Priv/NonProfit $25,341 $0
20-R4188VA19 Asian/Pacific Islander  Other Priv/NonProfit $20,830 $0
20-V3144VA19 Avalon: Cntr for Other Priv/NonProfit $17,938 $0
20-D6033VA19 Ayuda Other Priv/NonProfit $40,000 $0
20-Y9202VA19 Council on Dom Other Priv/NonProfit $27,659 $0
20-W9876VA19 Empowerhouse Other Priv/NonProfit $18,208 $0
20-Q4440VA19 Family Crisis Support  Other Priv/NonProfit $27,045 $0
20-X9352VA19 Family Resource Other Priv/NonProfit $48,610 $0
20-V3129VA19 H.E.R. Shelter Other Priv/NonProfit $15,915 $0
20-X9411VA19 Hanover Safe Place Other Priv/NonProfit $30,184 $0
20-X9404VA19 Legal Aid Works Other Priv/NonProfit $23,558 $0
20-Y9205VA19 Loudoun Abused Other Priv/NonProfit $24,416 $0
20-M5925VA19 Northern Virginia Other Priv/NonProfit $22,150 $0
20-Q4435VA19 People Incorporated of Other Priv/NonProfit $14,792 $0
20-X9365VA19 Project Horizon, Inc.  Other Priv/NonProfit $27,520 $0
20-W9872VA19 Quin Rivers Agency for Other Priv/NonProfit $27,800 $0
20-X9402VA19 Rapp. Council Against Other Priv/NonProfit $31,389 $0
20-Y9239VA19 Sexual Assault Resource Other Priv/NonProfit $31,720 $0
20-R4191VA19 Shelter for Help in Other Priv/NonProfit $17,227 $0
20-Y9211VA19 Southside Survivor Other Priv/NonProfit $30,702 $0
20-V3139VA19 Svcs to Abused Other Priv/NonProfit $32,295 $0
20-X9338VA19 SW Va Legal Aid Other Priv/NonProfit $15,062 $0

Total

$30,027
$75,533
$46,803
$42,045
$36,488

$1,232,173

$53,195
$34,887
$25,341
$20,830
$17,938
$40,000
$27,659
$18,208
$27,045
$48,610
$15,915
$30,184
$23,558
$24,416
$22,150
$14,792
$27,520
$27,800
$31,389
$31,720
$17,227
$30,702
$32,295
$15,062

$ Recommended

DCJS Funds

$22,520
$56,650
$27,584
$24,919
$27,366

$875,628

$53,195
$34,887
$25,341
$20,830
$17,938
$40,000
$27,659
$18,208
$27,045
$48,610
$15,915
$30,184
$23,558
$24,416
$22,150
$14,792
$27,520
$27,800
$31,389
$31,720
$17,227
$30,702
$32,295
$15,062

Local

$7,507
$18,883
$18,394
$17,126
$9,122

$356,746

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total

$30,027
$75,533
$45,978
$42,045
$36,488

$1,232,374

$53,195
$34,887
$25,341
$20,830
$17,938
$40,000
$27,659
$18,208
$27,045
$48,610
$15,915
$30,184
$23,558
$24,416
$22,150
$14,792
$27,520
$27,800
$31,389
$31,720
$17,227
$30,702
$32,295
$15,062
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Grant No. Location Jurisdiction

20-M5460VA19 Tahirih Justice Center
20-X9430VA19 The Collins Center
20-X9340VA19 The Genieve Shelter
20-Y9214VA19 The Haven Shelter &
20-W9841VA19 The Laurel Center
20-X9366VAL19 Transitions
20-X9334VA19 Va Poverty Law Center,
20-X9346VA19 Women's Resource
20-W9860VA19 YWCA of S. Hampton
20-X9399VA19 YWCA/Dom Violence

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

Program Category SubTotal:

Grant Program Grand Total:

Agency

Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit

DCJS Funds

$31,368
$30,689
$23,830
$32,226
$22,901
$81,993
$21,894
$32,877
$50,013
$44,922

$1,031,156

$3,473,723

$ Requested
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,006,364

Total

$31,368
$30,689
$23,830
$32,226
$22,901
$81,993
$21,894
$32,877
$50,013
$44,922

$1,031,156

$4,479,762

$ Recommended

DCJS Funds

$31,368
$30,689
$18,430
$32,226
$22,901
$81,993
$21,894
$32,877
$50,013
$44,922

$1,025,756

$3,468,323

Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,030,859

Total

$31,368
$30,689
$18,430
$32,226
$22,901
$81,993
$21,894
$32,877
$50,013
$44,922

$1,025,756

$4,499,182



