Violence Against Women -- Subcommittee Recommendations 08-Oct-2019

				\$ Requested		\$ Recommended			
Grant No.	Location Ju	risdiction	Agency	DCJS Funds	Local	Total	DCJS Funds	Local	Total
VAWA Courts									
20-R4161VA19	Supreme Court	State	Supreme Court	\$155,187	\$51,729	\$206,916	\$155,187	\$51,729	\$206,916
		Progra	nm Category SubTotal:	\$155,187	\$51,729	\$206,916	\$155,187	\$51,729	\$206,916
VAWA Discretion	onary								
20-X9393VA19	•	City	Local Administration	\$42,376	\$64,568	\$106,944	\$42,376	\$64,568	\$106,944
20-R4193VA19	Attorney General	State	Attorney General	\$40,652	\$13,551	\$54,203	\$40,652	\$13,521	\$54,173
	Bedford Dom Violence	Other	Local Administration	\$12,591	\$4,197	\$16,788	\$12,591	\$4,197	\$16,788
20-X9371VA19	Chesterfield	County	Local Administration	\$38,926	\$12,975	\$51,901	\$38,926	\$12,975	\$51,901
20-X9388VA19	Council of Community	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$13,318	\$4,439	\$17,757	\$13,318	\$4,439	\$17,757
20-K6164VA19	Dept. of Crim Just Svcs	State	Dept., Crim Just Svcs	\$6,460	\$2,153	\$8,316	\$6,460	\$2,153	\$8,613
20-X9333VA19	Fairfax County Office	Other	Local Administration	\$65,404	\$21,801	\$87,205	\$65,404	\$21,801	\$87,205
20-X9369VA19	George Mason Univ	School	University	\$38,087	\$12,696	\$50,783	\$38,087	\$12,696	\$50,783
20-W9848VA19	Prince William	County	Local Administration	\$31,235	\$28,366	\$59,601	\$31,235	\$28,366	\$59,601
20-D6046VA19	The James House	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$40,000	\$0	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$13,333	\$53,333
20-R4192VA19	Va Sexual & Dom	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$19,443	\$6,481	\$25,924	\$19,443	\$6,481	\$25,924
20-D4537VA18	Va Sexual & Dom	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$253,578	\$84,526	\$338,104	\$253,578	\$84,526	\$338,104
		Program Category SubTotal:		\$602,070	\$255,753	\$857,526	\$602,070	\$269,056	\$871,126
VAWA Law Enf	orcement								
20-P4704VA19	Augusta	County	Sheriff's Office	\$15,234	\$7,070	\$22,304	\$15,234	\$7,070	\$22,304
20-Y9215VA19	Bristol	City	Police Dept	\$21,771	\$7,259	\$29,028	\$21,771	\$7,257	\$29,028
20-I2704VA19	Buchanan	County	Sheriff's Office	\$49,738	\$0	\$49,738	\$49,738	\$0	\$49,738
20-Q4437VA19	Campbell	County	Sheriff's Office	\$31,783	\$10,594	\$42,377	\$31,783	\$10,594	\$42,377
20-I2697VA19	Caroline	County	Sheriff's Office	\$47,299	\$0	\$47,299	\$47,299	\$0	\$47,299
20-W9845VA19	Chesterfield	County	Police Dept	\$35,197	\$11,732	\$46,929	\$35,197	\$11,732	\$46,929
20-J6165VA19	Dept. of Crim Just Svcs	State	Dept., Crim Just Svcs	\$26,129	\$8,710	\$34,839	\$26,129	\$8,710	\$34,839
20-W9836VA19	Fairfax	County	Police Dept	\$39,745	\$13,248	\$52,993	\$39,745	\$13,248	\$52,993
20-U3521VA19	Floyd	County	Sheriff's Office	\$31,000	\$20,711	\$51,711	\$31,000	\$20,711	\$51,711
20-Q4439VA19	Franklin	County	Sheriff's Office	\$35,390	\$11,797	\$47,187	\$35,390	\$11,797	\$47,187

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended			
Grant No.	Location	Jurisdiction	Agency	DCJS Funds	Local	Total	DCJS Funds	Local	Total	
20-E3245VA19	Harrisonburg	City	Police Dept	\$40,000	\$26,933	\$66,933	\$40,000	\$26,933	\$66,933	
20-E3247VA19	Lancaster	County	Sheriff's Office	\$34,228	\$11,409	\$45,637	\$34,228	\$11,409	\$45,637	
20-K6137VA19	Lawrenceville	Town	Police Dept	\$35,762	\$28,596	\$65,358	\$35,762	\$28,596	\$64,358	
20-U3496VA19	Lee	County	Sheriff's Office	\$36,056	\$0	\$36,056	\$36,056	\$12,019	\$48,075	
20-R4160VA19	Mecklenburg	County	Sheriff's Office	\$42,920	\$35,771	\$78,691	\$42,920	\$35,771	\$78,691	
20-E3242VA19	Patrick	County	Sheriff's Office	\$40,000	\$13,333	\$53,333	\$40,000	\$13,333	\$53,333	
20-V3153VA19	Roanoke	City	Police Dept	\$28,193	\$9,398	\$37,591	\$28,193	\$9,398	\$37,591	
20-W9831VA19	Rockbridge	County	Sheriff's Office	\$31,787	\$10,596	\$42,383	\$31,787	\$10,596	\$42,383	
20-P4705VA19	Russell	County	Sheriff's Office	\$24,882	\$32,146	\$57,028	\$24,882	\$32,146	\$57,028	
20-U3520VA19	Scott	County	Sheriff's Office	\$27,544	\$14,382	\$41,926	\$27,544	\$14,382	\$41,926	
20-R4145VA19	Va CWealth Univ	School	Univ Admin	\$82,263	\$24,315	\$106,578	\$82,263	\$24,315	\$106,578	
20-T3717VA19	Washington	County	Sheriff's Office	\$27,811	\$13,704	\$41,515	\$27,811	\$13,704	\$41,515	
20-V3131VA19	Wise	County	Sheriff's Office	\$24,950	\$29,607	\$54,557	\$24,950	\$29,607	\$54,557	
		Progra	am Category SubTotal:	\$809,682	\$341,311	\$1,151,991	\$809,682	\$353,328	\$1,163,010	
VAWA Prosecut	ion									
20-X9342VA19	Alexandria	City	Local Administration	\$70,803	\$23,601	\$94,404	\$70,803	\$23,601	\$94,404	
20-V3161VA19	Augusta	County	Local Administration	\$31,020	\$20,418	\$51,438	\$31,020	\$20,418	\$51,438	
20-K6138VA19	Caroline	County	Local Administration	\$22,155	\$7,385	\$29,540	\$22,155	\$7,385	\$29,540	
20-X9413VA19	Charlottesville	City	CWealth Attrny	\$38,336	\$17,420	\$54,730	\$38,336	\$17,420	\$55,756	
20-X9370VA19	Chesterfield	County	CWealth Attrny	\$58,405	\$19,469	\$77,874	\$58,405	\$19,469	\$77,874	
20-Q4438VA19	Clarke	County	CWealth Attrny	\$28,053	\$9,351	\$37,404	\$28,053	\$9,351	\$37,404	
20-X9389VA19	Culpeper	County	CWealth Attrny	\$36,638	\$12,213	\$48,851	\$36,638	\$12,213	\$48,851	
20-M5462VA19	C'wealth's Attrny Svc	s State	CWealth Attny Svcs	\$64,545	\$21,515	\$86,060	\$64,545	\$21,515	\$86,060	
20-X9336VA19	Gloucester	County	CWealth Attrny	\$41,174	\$13,725	\$54,899	\$41,174	\$13,725	\$54,899	
20-X9367VA19	Hampton	City	CWealth Attrny	\$64,801	\$31,505	\$96,306	\$64,801	\$31,505	\$96,306	
20-X9425VA19	Isle of Wight	County	Local Administration	\$23,096	\$7,699	\$30,795	\$23,096	\$7,699	\$30,795	
20-X9412VA19	James City	County	Local Administration	\$28,372	\$31,407	\$59,779	\$28,372	\$31,407	\$59,779	
20-D6047VA19	King William	County	CWealth Attrny	\$35,000	\$11,942	\$46,942	\$35,000	\$11,942	\$46,942	
20-X9360VA19	Louisa	County	CWealth Attrny	\$27,350	\$9,117	\$36,467	\$27,350	\$9,117	\$36,467	
20-K6141VA19	Lynchburg	City	CWealth Attrny	\$60,449	\$20,150	\$80,599	\$60,449	\$20,150	\$80,599	
20-Y9223VA19	Norfolk	City	CWealth Attrny	\$86,392	\$28,797	\$115,189	\$86,392	\$28,797	\$115,189	

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No.	Location 3	Jurisdiction	Agency	DCJS Funds	Local	Total	DCJS Funds	Local	Total
20-X9349VA19	Rockingham	County	Local Administration	\$22,520	\$7,507	\$30,027	\$22,520	\$7,507	\$30,027
20-W9824VA19	_	City	CWealth Attrny	\$56,650	\$18,883	\$75,533	\$56,650	\$18,883	\$75,533
20-W9826VA19	Tazewell	County	CWealth Attrny	\$27,584	\$19,219	\$46,803	\$27,584	\$18,394	\$45,978
20-Y9206VA19	Wythe	County	CWealth Attrny	\$24,919	\$17,126	\$42,045	\$24,919	\$17,126	\$42,045
20-Y9228VA19	York	County	CWealth Attrny	\$27,366	\$9,122	\$36,488	\$27,366	\$9,122	\$36,488
		Progra	ım Category SubTotal:	\$875,628	\$357,571	\$1,232,173	\$875,628	\$356,746	\$1,232,374
VAWA Victims S	Services								
20-H3046VA19	Abuse Alternatives, Inc	c. Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$53,195	\$0	\$53,195	\$53,195	\$0	\$53,195
20-H3044VA19	Action in Community	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$34,887	\$0	\$34,887	\$34,887	\$0	\$34,887
20-V3157VA19	Action in Community	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$25,341	\$0	\$25,341	\$25,341	\$0	\$25,341
20-R4188VA19	Asian/Pacific Islander	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$20,830	\$0	\$20,830	\$20,830	\$0	\$20,830
20-V3144VA19	Avalon: Cntr for	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$17,938	\$0	\$17,938	\$17,938	\$0	\$17,938
20-D6033VA19	Ayuda	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$40,000	\$0	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$0	\$40,000
20-Y9202VA19	Council on Dom	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$27,659	\$0	\$27,659	\$27,659	\$0	\$27,659
20-W9876VA19	Empowerhouse	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$18,208	\$0	\$18,208	\$18,208	\$0	\$18,208
20-Q4440VA19	Family Crisis Support	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$27,045	\$0	\$27,045	\$27,045	\$0	\$27,045
20-X9352VA19	Family Resource	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$48,610	\$0	\$48,610	\$48,610	\$0	\$48,610
20-V3129VA19	H.E.R. Shelter	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$15,915	\$0	\$15,915	\$15,915	\$0	\$15,915
20-X9411VA19	Hanover Safe Place	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$30,184	\$0	\$30,184	\$30,184	\$0	\$30,184
20-X9404VA19	Legal Aid Works	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$23,558	\$0	\$23,558	\$23,558	\$0	\$23,558
20-Y9205VA19	Loudoun Abused	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$24,416	\$0	\$24,416	\$24,416	\$0	\$24,416
20-M5925VA19	Northern Virginia	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$22,150	\$0	\$22,150	\$22,150	\$0	\$22,150
20-Q4435VA19	People Incorporated of	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$14,792	\$0	\$14,792	\$14,792	\$0	\$14,792
20-X9365VA19	Project Horizon, Inc.	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$27,520	\$0	\$27,520	\$27,520	\$0	\$27,520
20-W9872VA19	Quin Rivers Agency fo	or Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$27,800	\$0	\$27,800	\$27,800	\$0	\$27,800
20-X9402VA19	Rapp. Council Against	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$31,389	\$0	\$31,389	\$31,389	\$0	\$31,389
20-Y9239VA19	Sexual Assault Resource	ce Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$31,720	\$0	\$31,720	\$31,720	\$0	\$31,720
20-R4191VA19	Shelter for Help in	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$17,227	\$0	\$17,227	\$17,227	\$0	\$17,227
20-Y9211VA19	Southside Survivor	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$30,702	\$0	\$30,702	\$30,702	\$0	\$30,702
20-V3139VA19	Svcs to Abused	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$32,295	\$0	\$32,295	\$32,295	\$0	\$32,295
20-X9338VA19	SW Va Legal Aid	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$15,062	\$0	\$15,062	\$15,062	\$0	\$15,062

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended			
Grant No.	Location	urisdiction	Agency	DCJS Funds	Local	Total	DCJS Funds	Local	Total	
20-M5460VA19	Tahirih Justice Center	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$31,368	\$0	\$31,368	\$31,368	\$0	\$31,368	
20-X9430VA19	The Collins Center	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$30,689	\$0	\$30,689	\$30,689	\$0	\$30,689	
20-X9340VA19	The Genieve Shelter	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$23,830	\$0	\$23,830	\$18,430	\$0	\$18,430	
20-Y9214VA19	The Haven Shelter &	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$32,226	\$0	\$32,226	\$32,226	\$0	\$32,226	
20-W9841VA19	The Laurel Center	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$22,901	\$0	\$22,901	\$22,901	\$0	\$22,901	
20-X9366VA19	Transitions	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$81,993	\$0	\$81,993	\$81,993	\$0	\$81,993	
20-X9334VA19	Va Poverty Law Cente	r, Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$21,894	\$0	\$21,894	\$21,894	\$0	\$21,894	
20-X9346VA19	Women's Resource	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$32,877	\$0	\$32,877	\$32,877	\$0	\$32,877	
20-W9860VA19	YWCA of S. Hampton	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$50,013	\$0	\$50,013	\$50,013	\$0	\$50,013	
20-X9399VA19	YWCA/Dom Violence	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$44,922	\$0	\$44,922	\$44,922	\$0	\$44,922	
		Progra	Program Category SubTotal:		\$0	\$1,031,156	\$1,025,756	\$0	\$1,025,756	
	Grant Program Grand Total:		\$3,473,723	\$1,006,364	\$4,479,762	\$3,468,323	\$1,030,859	\$4,499,182		